Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Specification grade, suspended , high performance
architectural luminaire. For use in indoor applications
where a T8, T5, T5HO direct/indirect luminaire with

caft able adjustable 1-5 feet, as well as a non
live side with air craft cable adjustable 1-5 feet
Ordering Guide
850-LED
850- LED 4FT = 4 foot
8FT= 8 foot
XFT = Continuous
row  mounting
Series Ballast Type Options
BE = Bull nose end
SE = Spade end
EMB = emergency ballast
MV  =   Multivolt
DIMENSIONS
Length
LUMENS PER 4FT
4100 (41W)
3475 (38.5W)
4650 (47W)
0-0-10v low voltage dimming standard per fixtu
Higher and custom  lumen packages available